


No. Part Name(Chinese) Part Name(English) Code Qty No. Part Name(Chinese) Part Name(English) Code Qty

1 带平弹垫螺钉M4×16 Screw M4×16 30201015 4

2 带平弹垫螺钉M4×10 Screw M4×10 30201004 4

3 底板垫 Sponge Pad Assembly 10701015035 1

4 密封条φ3.5 Seal ring φ3.5 10102003203 1

5 电源线2×0.75 Cord 2×0.75 10602006007 1

6 沉头螺钉M4×18 Screw M4×18 30201171 1

7 平垫片5×15×2 Flat Washer 5×15×2 30403115 1

8 平衡块 Counterbalance 10306006056 1

9 沉头螺钉M4×10 Screw M4×10 30201005 3

10 轴承压盖 Bearing Cover 10401002052 1

11 轴承6202 Bearing 6202 30103148 1

12 橡胶柱 4×7 Rubber Column 4×7 10102004094 1

13 平垫片15×28×0.3 Flat Washer 15×28×0.3 30403136 1

14 刷握盖 Brush Cap 10606001053 2

15 刷握 Brush Holder 10606001052 2

16 碳刷 Carbon Brush 10605001141 2

17 商标 Trademark 20402007148 1

18 左机壳 Left Housing 10101002208 1

19 大护套 Big Sleeve 10102001014 1

20 电缆压板 Cord Anchor 10101011123 1

22 电容 Capacitor 10603001022 1

23 开关 Switch 10601001215 1

24 底板 Baseplate 10207004052 1

211001010101tooF架支性弹52

26 弹性夹 Elastic Clamp 10401008039 2

27 螺钉M4×8 Screw M4×8 30201051 2

165010001501naF叶风82

29 隔套15×10×2 Spacer15×10×2 10306002138 1

30 轴承6000 Bearing 6000 30103007 1

31 定子 Stator 10501001229 1

32 拉簧 Tension Spring 10607001008 2

33 转子 Armature 10502001249 1

34 轴承627 Bearing 627 30103107 1

35 铭牌 Nameplate 20302007554 1

36 自攻螺钉ST4×16 Screw ST4×16 30202022 7

37 右机壳 Right Housing 10101002209 1

38 电感 Inductance 10604001060 2

39 泡沫板 Foam Board 10401006026 1

40 整形板 Plastic board 10401004058 1

                                             Product:Orbital Sander   Art.No.209306

9.2202emiT elbanED.oN noisreV


	209306爆炸图
	209306爆炸图清单

